Product datasheet

Scheda Dati

040P1826
Piastra di fondo 174x235 mm

Caratteristiche

23-01-2026 20:31:42

Gamma
Componente
Codice
Descrizione
Peso

Tariffa doganale
GTIN

Dati tecnici

Scatole pulsantiere acciaio inox 180x260 mm
Piastra di fondo

040P1826

Piastra di fondo 174x235 mm

318,0

85381000

8052878047818
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Disegni tecnici
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235
198

174

118

S
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